THE POOL LEAGUE BANQUET WILL BE ON
AUGUST 26" AT 2PM. IT WILL BE LOCATED
AT VFW ON MAIN STREET.

Tuesday League -

TN-
PLID

40963
356668
355905

356756

356739
356669

40964

360452
355908
358634
355906
355907

40965

355912
355911
355910
355909
356667

40966

355915
355913
359492
355916
355917

40967

355919
355918
355920
355921

Team/Player

Poe's Hoes
Crebb, Sandy
Gerardot, Phil

Gribble, Brad
(Monkey)

Heimann, Steve
Newman, Margot
Total

2 Boobs & 2 Boobs
Archer, Bill
McDougall, Mike
McLaughlin, Tim
Savieo, Maryann
Total

Abel's Team
Alvarez, Jose
Chavira, Vincent
Chavira, Mona
Chavira, Abel
Lee, Kristi

Total

Super Hi Hoes
Burge, Mike
Chavis, David
Drenning, Rusty
Galbreath, Kevin
Reinhart, Steve
Total

Sink Em" & Drink Em*

Almashie, Bret
Frost, Austin
Junk, Dave
Sommers, John *

Total
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(Week )

156
760

178

477
445
2058

690
129
596
492
2003

639
436
364
578
24
2071

636
391
126
95
585
2031

95
663
668
667

2099
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108
448

184

420
579
1913

558
140
575
616
1955

392
395
512
423
26
1910

632
503
151
76
592
2008

80
591
582
319

14
68

12

36
22

18 8.67
84 9.05

24 7.42

60 7.95
66 6.74

152 252 8.17

6]
52
8
40
24

0 0.00
84 8.21
18 7.17
78 7.64
72 6.83

124 252 7.95

56
33
16
49

1

72 8.88
54 8.07
57 6.39
66 8.76

3 8.00

155 252 8.22

43
20
6
8
41

84 7.57
60 6.52
18 7.00
12 7.92
78 7.50

118 252 8.06

48
50
62

12 7.92
84 7.89
84 7.95
72 9.26

1872 167 252 8.33

HA GPTS OPTS GW GP GA PA SC

2.67 7
3.71 22

-0.25 5

0.95 7
-2.03 3

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.27
-1.72

w 0w~ O

3.43 17
0.76 8
0.00 3
2.35 18
0.00 1

0.00
0.00
-1.39
1.58
-0.09

oA NWO

1.25 2
0.86 12
1.02 9
4.83 21

CC RO GB WZ sw SL
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1 1485
5 1485

0 1485

0 1485
0 1485

1 1485
0 1485
0 1485
0 1485

3 1485
2 1485
0 1485
3 1485
0 1485

1 1485
0 1485
0 1485
0 1485
1 1485

0 1485
1 1485
1 1485
5 1485

SS

18
18

18

18
18

18
18
18
18

18
18
18
18
18

18
18
18
18
18

18
18
18
18

SnDate

5/24/17
5/24/17

6/2/17

8/8/17
5/24/17

//
5/24/17
5/30/17
5/24/17
5/24/17

5/24/17

8/8/17
4/25/17
4/25/17
4/25/17

4/25/17
4/25/17
7/13/17
6/6/17
8/7/17

8/7/17
4/25/17
4/25/17
4/25/17
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40968 Pool & Party

355923 Crider, Glen 7 432 567 22 666.55 0000 2 0 O O O 01485 18 5/24/17

360666 Langston, Jason 8 41 50 2 66.83-150 1 1 O O O 01485 18 7/27/17

355922 Rose, Lee 7 601 669 35 847.15-081 5 4 1 1 1 01485 18 5/24/17

355925 Williams, Amy 7 124 152 7 186.89-1.56 4 O O O O 01485 18 5/24/17

355924 Williams, Jeremy 7 580 585 42 787.44-006 7 0O O O O 11485 18 5/24/17
Total 1892 2065 108 252 7.51

Tuesday League - (week)

TN-

PLID Team/Player HA GPTS OPTS GW GP GA PA SC CC RO GBWzZ SW SL SS SnDate

41127 Chalk Em Up

360728 , 6 0 O O 0000 0.LOO O O O O O 01485 18 8/8/17
356665 Denton, Ginny 6 520 741 25 846.19-263 2 2 0 0O O 01485 18 5/2/17
356666 Denton, Danny 6 396 611 11 666.00-3.26 2 O O O O 01485 18 5/2/17
356664 Hornsby, Fran 7 548 729 25 84652-215 3 1 0 O O 01485 18 5/2/17
360453 Stovall, Aaron 7 119 154 6 186.61 0.00 2 O O O O 01485 17 5/18/17
Total 1925 2235 67 252 7.64
41128 Rack and Run
356670 Bye, 6 (0] O O 0000 00O O O O O 0 O //
356757 Gonsior, Michael 8 634 612 45 84755 026 7 O 2 0 1 21485 18 5/2/17
356759 Keller, Mark 7 568 717 29 846.76-1.77 4 O O O O 01485 18 5/2/17
356760 Keller, Rick 6 34 57 1 6567-383 1 0 0O O O 01485 18 5/2/17
356758 Pliett, Tim 8 619 560 42 78794 0.76 8 0O 2 0 3 21485 18 5/9/17
Total 1939 2060 117 252 7.69
GW - Games Won  GPTS - Game Points SC - Consecutive RO - Run-Out SL - Sanctioning
Wins(Season) League
GP - Games Played OPTS - Opponents Game CC - Consecutive GB - Game Ball On SS - Sanctioning
Points Wins(Current) Break Session
HA - Handicap GA - Game Average PA - Power Average(Y - WZ - Win Zips(10-0) SnDate - Sanction
Average 0%) Date

SW - Sweeps



